The production of the VDW10/20/30 series was discontinued.
(Except for VDW10/20 manifold and 3 port type)
For details about new series: VDW10/20 �page 453
VDW30  VX2 series
Grommet/Molded Flat terminal/Molded
Molded coil specifications have been added!
IP65
VDW Series

VDW
A
How to Order Manifold
VV2DW 2 05 01 How to Order Manifold Assembly
Enter the mounting valve and option part numbers
under the manifold base part number.
<Ordering example>
VV2DW2-0501 (-Q) ········
∗VDW23-5G-2 (-Q) ·········
1 set
5 sets
Manifold part no.
Valve part no.
(Stations 1 to 5)
1
2
3
10
20
30
Series
1
2
3
10
20
30
Series
3 N.C. for manifold
Valve type
Nil
F
N
Rc
G∗
NPT
Thread type
Symbol
M5
01
02
Port size
M5
1/8 (6A)
1/4 (8A)
10

–
–
Series
20


–
30
–


OUT port size
VVDW 0 3A2
VDW 2 3 5 2
1
2